Beer
Singha
Chang
Leo
Tiger
Heineken

Thirst Quencher
Coke

Coke Light

Sprite

Fanta Orange

Ginger Ale

Soda Water

Tonic Water

Water
Minere (Still)
Perrier (Sparkling)

Juice

Young Coconut
Apple
Pineapple
Fresh Orange

Ice Cream
Strawberry
Mango
Chocolate
Vanilla

Fruit Smoothie
Mixed Fruit
Watermelon

Pineapple

Mango

Banana

Tea & Coffee
Coffee

Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Café Latte

Latte Macchiato

Iced Coffee

Iced Tea Lemon

120
120
120
120
140

70
90
70
70
90
90
90

50
180

75
100
100
70

110
110
110
110

130
110
110
110
110

90
90
110
110
110
90
90
70



Classic Cocktail

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice and Sugar Syrup

Pina Colada - The Miami Vice
Light Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Strawberry
and Coconut Milk

Cuba Libre
Light Rum and Coke

Mojito
Light Rum, Fresh Lime and Mint, Sugar Syrup topped
up with Soda Water

Mai Tai
Light Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Curacao
and Mixed Fruit Juices

The BLUE Gin and Tonic
London Dry Gin, Tonic Water and Lime Wedge

Strawberry Daiquiri
Light Rum, Triple Sec, Strawberry and Lime Juice

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda Water
and a slice of Orange

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec and
Lime Juice topped up with Coke

Hugo's
Elderflower Syrup, Sparkling Wine and
fresh Lime Juice topped with Soda Water

Thai Sunriser
Mekhong Rum, Orange Juice, Grenadine
topped with Soda

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice and Cranberry Juice

220

260

250

190

295

290

220

295

260

290

190

220



Non Alcoholic Cocktail

THE BLUE Virgin Mojito 90
Mint, Fresh Lime and Sugar Syrup topped with Ginger Ale

Virgin Pina Colada 90
Pineapple Juice, Sugar Syrup and Coconut Juice

Sunset Cooler 90
Cranberry, Orange and Lime Juice mixed and topped up
with Ginger Ale

Khaolak Delight 90
Orange, Pineapple and Lime Juice

Cool Watermelon Slushes 90
Fresh Watermelon blended with ice and a dash of Honey

Wine by the Glass

Sparkling

Prosecco DOC Brut, Zonin, Italy NV 285
White Wine

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Montecampo, Italy 2018 275
Sauvignon Blanc, Mar Y Sol, Chile 225
Red Wine

Shiraz / Cabernet, Outstation, Australia 2015 275
Merlot, Mar Y Sol. Chile 225
Rosé

Arabella Pink Panacea, Breede River Valley,
South Africa 225



Aperitifs
Campari
Martini Dry
Martini Bianco
Ricard

Aperol

Vodka
Smirnoff
Absolut
SKYY

Grey Goose

Gin

Gordons

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Rum

Bacardi

Captain Morgan’s Jamaican Rum
Havana Dark

Mekhong Thai Rum

Sang Som Thai

Brandy & Cognac
Hennessy VS

Hennessy XO

Regency Thai VSOP

Whiskies
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Jameson

Jack Daniels
Ballantine's

Chivas Regal
Glenfiddich 12 years
Glenlivet 12 years

Liqueur
Baileys Irish Cream
Cointreau
Drambuie

Kahlua

Amaretto

180
130
130
190
160

150
170
180
295

160
210
370

150
140
220
120
110

340
950
120

130
320
210
240
170
280
350
350

220
230
280
230
150



Wine List

Bubbles
Prosecco DOC Brut, Zonin, Italy NV

Rosato Spumante Brut, Perlino, Italy NV
Moet and Chandon Imperial Brut, France NV
White Wine

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Montecampo,
ltaly 2018

Sauvignon Blanc, Mar Y Sol, Chile

Chablis, Maison Louis Girard. France 2014

Sauvignon Blanc, Genesis,
Central Valley, Chile 2016

Semillon - Sauvignon Blanc, Outback Jack,
Berton Vineyards, Australia 2016

Chenin - Sauvignon Blanc, Slent, Western Cape,

South Africa 2015

Red Wine

Shiraz - Cabernet, Outstation Vineyards,
Australia 2015

Merlot, Mar Y Sol. Chile

Santoro Primitivo Puglia IGP, Italy NV
Chianti, Classico, Zonin, Veneto, Italy 2015

Cotes Du Rhone Gentilhomme, AOC Cotes Du
Rhone. France 2016

Carmenere, Casillero del Diablo Reserva,
Chile 2014

Malbec, Chakana, Argentina 2016/17
Rose Wine

Arabella Pink Panacea, Breede River Valley,
South Africa 2017

1425
1440
6800

1400
975
2150

1125

1560

1125

1400

975

1200

1475

1375

1700

1430

1200





